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BEST 30 ATHLETES PER EVENT - MAXIMUM 4 ATHLETES PER COUNTRY & EVENT

60 METRES INDOOR (7.50)

WR 6.92 - Irina Privalova (RUS) - Madrid, ESP - 11FEB1993
NACAC 6.94 - Aleia Hobbs (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 18FEB2023
6.94 - Julien Alfred (LCA) - Albuguerque, NM, USA - 11MAR2023

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE CcAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 7.02 Jacious SEARS 14-ago-2001 24 s USA = New York, NY, USA 8-feb-25 MILLROSE
7.09 Dajaz DEFRAND 16-0ct-2003 22 s USA E= Virgina B, VA, USA 15-mar-25 NCAAICH
3 7.11 Indya MAYBERRY 20-nov-2005 20 s USA = Lubbock, TX, USA 17-ene-25 CORKYCLASS
4 7.11 Celera BARNES 2-dic-1998 27 s USA E= Staten ., NY, USA 23-feb-25 USATFICH
5 7.13 NR Joella LLOYD 12-abr-2002 23 s ANT B Gainesville, FL, USA 7-feb-25 cLASSICCOLL
6 7.13 NU20 NU18 Lisa RAYE 19-ene-2008 17 QUL TTO B New York, NY, USA 8-feb-25 MILLROSE
7 7.13 Brianna LYSTON 24-may-2004 21 s JAM KA Fayetteville, AR, USA 14-feb-25 TYSONINVT
8 7.14 Jodean WILLIAMS 11-nov-1993 32 s JAM B4 Clemson, SC, USA 14-feb-25 TIGERPAW
9 7.18 Tia CLAYTON 17-ago-2004 21 s JAM EH Astana, KAZ 25-ene-25 ASTANA
10 7.18 Shenese WALKER 23-ene-2003 22 s JAM EA Virgina B., VA, USA 14-mar-25 NCAAICH
11 7.19 Leah BERTRAND 26-jul-2002 23 s TTO B Indianapolis, IN, USA 1-mar-25 BIGTENCH
12 7.20 Audrey LEDUC 9-mar-1999 26 s CAN I*l New York, NY, USA 8-feb-25 MILLROSE
13 7.21 Camille RUTHERFORD 31-ago-2002 23 s BAH E= Houston, TX, USA 1-feb-25 PLATTINVT
14 7.22 Vivian OGOR 1-ene-2000 25 s CAN I+l Windsor, CAN  22-feb-25 OUACH
15 7.22 Kishawna NILES 16-ago-2005 20 s BAR M Nanjing, CHN  22-mar-25  WICH
16 7.23 Gabrielle COLE 1-ene-2004 21 s CAN I+l Windsor, CAN  22-feb-25 OUACH
17 7.24 Denisha CARTWRIGHT 28-dic-1999 26 S BAH E= Mankato, MN, USA 17-ene-25 BEARSON
18 7.24 Michelle-Lee Raquel AHYE 10-abr-1992 33 s TTO B Houston, TX, USA 1-feb-25 PLATTINVT
19 7.24 Anthaya CHARLTON 28-jul-2003 22 s BAH EZ College St., TX, USA 28-feb-25 CONFSECH
20 7.26 Sade McCREATH-TARDIEL 25-jun-1996 29 s CAN I#l Blacksburg, VA, USA 7-feb-25 DOCHALE
21 7.26 Beyonce DE FREITAS 6-mar-2001 24 s IvB = Nanjing, CHN  22-mar-25  WICH
2 730 W Gladymar TORRES 26:mar-2003 22 s PUR ES  College St., TX, USA 7-feb-25 THOMASINVT
23 7.30 Reece WEBSTER 21-may-2002 23 s TTO B Lynchburg, VA, USA 14-feb-25 DIXONMEM
24 7.31 Liranyi Arislayne ALONZO TEJADA 28-dic-2005 20 S DOM m= Fayetteville, AR, USA 14-feb-25 TYSONINVT
25 7.33 Shatalya DORSETT 13-jun-2006 19 BAH E= Birmingham, AL, USA 25-feb-25 SUNBELTICH
26 7.45 Sariah DORESCA 20-ago-2007 18 HAI EE New York, NY, USA 8-feb-25 MILLROSE
27 7.45 La'Nica LOCKER 27-feb-2006 19 ANT B Lubbock, TX, USA 7-mar-25 NJCAAICH
28 7.47 Adeyah BREWSTER 20-dic-2002 23 s BAR Bl Mankato, MN, USA 1-mar-25 NSICICH
* 7.67 Brooklyn Katrel LYTTLE 19-sep-2008 17 m Biz EEM Fairfax, VA, USA 1-mar-25 ROADRUNNER
* 7.69 Cristal Chenoa CUERVO ROGERS 1-jun-2002 23 s PAN & Staten|.NY, USA 7-dic-25 FASTRACKOPEN
* 775 IS Maria Alejandra CARMONA BLASS 31-ene-1999 26 S NCA ==  Antequera, ESP 25-ene-25 ANTEQUERA
* 7.75 Mariandree CHACON AROCHE 6-nov-2004 21 s GUA [sl Gainesville, FL, USA 7-feb-25 cLAssIccoLL
* 8.00 Rebeca Valerie BARRIENTOS ALPHA 13-jun-2001 24 s ESA ==  Storrs, CT, USA 1-feb-25 GREGROYAL
* 8.07 Melis Alexandra AYHAN RIOS ~ 17-jul-2006 19 m PAN & Upland, IN, USA 25-ene-25 GLASSINVT
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200 METRES INDOOR (24.50)

WR 21.87 - Merlene Ottey (JAM) - Lievin, FRA - 13FEB1993
NACAC 21.87 - Merlene Ottey (JAM) - Lievin, FRA - 13FEB1993

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE CcAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 22.30 Indya MAYBERRY 20-nov-2005 20 s USA == \Virgina B., VA, USA 15-mar-25 NCAAICH
2 22.34 JaMeesia FORD 26-ene-2005 20 s USA = (Clemson, SC, USA 15-feb-25 TIGERPAW
3 22.39 Niesha BURGHER 8-ago-2002 23 s JAM BEH Albuguerque, NM, USA 14-feb-25 DONKIRBY
4 22.45 Jadyn MAYS 2-abr-2002 23 s USA == Virgina B., VA, USA 15-mar-25 NCAAICH
5 22.62 Dajaz DEFRAND 16-0ct-2003 22 s USA E= |ndianapolis, IN, USA 1-mar-25 BIGTENCH
6 22.89 Shaquena FOOTE 23-jul-2001 24 s JAM B Albuguerque, NM, USA 1-mar-25 MOUNTWICH
7 23.00 Lisa RAYE 19-ene-2008 17 [ TTO B Brighton, MA, USA 16-mar-25 NEWBALANCE
8 23.03 Leah BERTRAND 26-jul-2002 23 s TTO BM Indianapolis, IN, USA 1-mar-25 BIGTENCH
9 23.11 Reece WEBSTER 21-may-2002 23 s TTO B Lynchburg, VA, USA 1-mar-25 CONFUSA
10 23.23 Carleta BERNARD 8-nov-2004 21 s JAM EA Albuguerque, NM, USA 7-feb-25 COLLEGIATE
11 23.26 Savannah SUTHERLAND 7-ago-2003 22 s CAN I*l Indianapolis, IN, USA 24-ene-25 CROSSROADS
12 23.26 Shenese WALKER 23-ene-2003 22 s JAM EA Louisville, KY, USA 3-mar-25 ACCICH
13 2335 I La'Nica LOCKER 27-feb-2006 19 [EZJ ANT EX  Lubbock, TX, USA 8-mar-25 NJCAAICH
14 23.37 Zoe SHERAR 11-jul-1999 26 s CAN I+l Clemson, SC, USA 15-feb-25 TIGERPAW
15 23.37 Taejha BADAL 16-jul-2003 22 s TTO B Birmingham, AL, USA 25-feb-25 SUNBELTICH
16 23.39 Lauren GALE 31-dic-1999 26 s CAN I+*l Brighton, MA, USA 7-feb-25 SHOWDOWN
17 23.40 Grace KONRAD 16-ago-1999 26 s CAN I*l Albuguerque, NM, USA 24-ene-25 LUTHERKING
18 23.56 Shatalya DORSETT 13-jun-2006 19 m BAH E= Birmingham, AL, USA 25-feb-25 SUNBELTICH
19 23.58 Collinique FARRINGTON 20-nov-2000 25 S BAH E= Indianapolis, IN, USA 15-mar-25 NCAADIICH
20 23.68 Cristal Chenoa CUERVO ROGERS 1-jun-2002 23 s PAN «™ VirginiaB., VA, USA 26-feb-25 CAAICH
21 23.95 Caitlyn BOBB 23-abr-2003 22 s BER @ Lubbock, TX, USA 24-ene-25 RAIDERINVT
22 24.05 Breanne BARNETT 21-dic-2007 18 m HAI EE New York, NY, USA 2-mar-25 ARMORYCH
23 24.09 Itzia MEJIA 15-mar-2005 20 s MEX Bl Spokane, WA, USA 17-ene-25 SHOWCASE
24 24.13 Sofia SWINDELL 17-mar-2007 18 E ISV = Brighton, MA, USA 15-mar-25 NEWBALANCE
25 24.17 Kadia ROCK 1-ene-2007 18 BAR Bl Staten I,NY, USA 25-ene-25 PUMASHOW
26 24.21 Paige ARCHER 23-ene-2005 20 S BAH P& Fayetteville, AR, USA 15-feb-25 TYSONINVT
27 24.24 Rickyla FAGAN 17-abr-2003 22 s BAR Ml College St., TX, USA 27-feb-25 CONFSECH
28 24.36 Robynn ROLLE-CURRY l-ene-2002 23 s BAH EE Mankato, MN, USA 15-feb-25 MAVERICK
29 24.38 Gianna Ursula WOODRUFF 18-nov-1993 32 s PAN &™ Fayetteville, AR, USA 15-feb-25 TYSONINVT
30 24.39 Sariah DORESCA 20-ago-2007 18 m HAI EE Staten I,NY, USA 25-ene-25 PUMASHOW
* 24.45 Mariandree CHACON AROCHE  6-nov-2004 21 s GUA [l Louisville, KY, USA 28-feb-25 ATLSUNCH
* 24.81 Kali Anjali MAGANA 1-jul-2005 20 s BIZ KA College St., TX, USA 25-ene-25 TEDNELSON
* 24.88 m Maria Alejandra CARMONA BLASS 31-ene-1999 26 s NCA == Antequera, ESP 25-ene-25 ANTEQUERA
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WR 49.17 - Femke Bol (NED) - Gasgow, GBR - 02MAR2024

NACAC 49.24 - Isabella Whittaker (USA) - Virginia Beach, VA, USA - 15MAR2025

400 METRES INDOOR (54.75)

DOB AGE CcAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 49.24 QLo Isabella WHITTAKER 15-feb-2002 23 s USA = Virgina B., VA, USA 15-mar-25 NCAAICH
2 49.78 Aaliyah BUTLER 5-nov-2003 22 s USA E= College St., TX, USA 1-mar-25 CONFSECH
3 50.51 Alexis HOLMES 28-ene-2000 25 s USA E=  Staten |, NY, USA 23-feb-25 USATFICH
4 50.70 Kaylyn BROWN 31-dic-2004 21 s USA E= College St., TX, USA 1-mar-25 CONFSECH
5 50.90 Joanne REID 25-dic-2001 24 s JAM EA College St., TX, USA 1-mar-25 CONFSECH
6 51.23 “ Savannah SUTHERLAND 7-ago-2003 22 s CAN I+l Virgina B, VA, USA 15-mar-25 NCAAICH
7 51.27 Leah ANDERSON 1-dic-1999 26 s JAM EHA Fayetteville, AR, USA 21-feb-25 ARKQUALI
8 51.31 Stacey Ann WILLIAMS 7-mar-1999 26 S JAM B Fayetteville, AR, USA 14-feb-25 TYSONINVT
9 51.45 Nickisha PRYCE 7-mar-2001 24 s JAM KA Fayetteville, AR, USA 21-feb-25 ARKQUALI
10 51.73 Javonya VALCOURT 8-dic-2004 21 s BAH EZ College St., TX, USA 28-feb-25 CONFSECH
11 51.79 Lauren GALE 31-dic-1999 26 s CAN I+l Boston, MA, USA 8-feb-25 WHITEINVT
12 52.01 Zoe SHERAR 11-jul-1999 26 s CAN I#l Clemson, SC, USA 14-feb-25 TIGERPAW
13 52.48 Ella CLAYTON 27-may-2003 22 s CAN I#l Albuguerque, NM, USA 15-feb-25 DONKIRBY
14 52.60 NR Kaelyaah LIBURD 9-nov-2004 21 s IvB W Lubbock, TX, USA 14-feb-25 JSCOTT
15 52.69 NR Caitlyn BOBB 23-abr-2003 22 s BER @ Louisville, KY, USA 3-mar-25 ACCICH
16 52.97 B Michelle SMITH 18-jun-2006 19 m ISV = Clemson, SC, USA 14-feb-25 TIGERPAW
17 52.97 NR Julien ALFRED 10-jun-2001 24 s LCA W Clemson, SC, USA 14-feb-25 TIGERPAW
18 53.16 Antonia SANCHEZ NUNEZ 31-0ct-2003 22 s MEX Nl Lubbock, TX, USA 28-feb-25 BIG12CH
19 53.25 Sada Amelia WILLIAMS 1-dic-1997 28 s BAR Ml Fayetteville, AR, USA 14-feb-25 TYSONINVT
20 53.34 Lacarthea COOPER 25-mar-2004 21 s BAH E= Albuguerque, NM, USA 1-mar-25 MOUNTWICH
21 53.56 Collinique FARRINGTON 20-nov-2000 25 S BAH E= Indianapolis, IN, USA 15-mar-25 NCAADIICH
22 53.62 Printassia JOHNSON 12-nov-1993 32 s BAH E= Clemson, SC, USA 14-feb-25 TIGERPAW
23 53.76 Jamara PATTERSON 1-ene-2004 21 s GRN BEA Lynchburg, VA, USA 1-mar-25 CONFUSA
24 54.32 Bianca ACOSTA 8-mar-1997 28 S DOM == Madrid, ESP 22-feb-25 CNINDOOR
25 54.41 Asia FOSTER s BAR EMl Boston, MA, USA 2-mar-25 LASTCHANCE
26 54.42 Cristal Chenoa CUERVO ROGERS 1-jun-2002 23 s PAN & Boston, MA, USA 9-mar-25 IC4AECAC
27 54.59 Caliyah WALLACE 5-nov-1998 27 s TTO B Ashland, OH, USA 28-feb-25 GMACICH
28 54.74 Grace Juliette CLAXTON JOSEPH 19-ago-1993 32 s PUR BE= Boston, MA, USA 8-feb-25 WHITEINVT
29 54.75 Breanne BARNETT 21-dic-2007 18 m HAI EE Brighton, MA, USA 14-mar-25 NEWBALANCE
* 54.85 Gianna Ursula WOODRUFF 18-nov-1993 32 s PAN @™ Fayetteville, AR, USA 21-feb-25 ARKQUALI
* 55.96 Kali Anjali MAGANA 1-jul-2005 20 s BIZ College St., TX, USA 8-feb-25 THOMASINVT
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WR

NACAC 1.58.40 - Athing Mu (USA) - Fayetteville, AR, USA - 27FEB2021

RANK MARK

1 1.59.07
1.59.31

3 1.59.55

4 2.00.02

5 2.0013

6  2.00.67

7 2.00.88

8  2.02.26

9 2.03.01

10 2.03.69 I

11 2.04.04

12 2.05.02

13 2.05.17

14 2.08.10

15  2.08.52

16 2.09.78

17 2.10.12

18 2.10.44

19 2.12.10

* 2.16.86
* 2.17.94

800 METRES INDOOR (2.15.00)

1.55.82 - Jolanda Batageli (SLO) - Wien, AUS - 03MAR2002

NAME DOB AGE CcAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
Shafiqua MALONEY 27-feb-1999 26 s VIN B+l New York, NY, USA 8-feb-25 MILLROSE
Nia AKINS 7-jul-1998 27 s USA = Staten ., NY, USA 23-feb-25 USATFICH
Valery TOBIAS 24-sep-2000 25 s USA == Staten |, NY, USA 23-feb-25 USATFICH
Olivia BAKER 12-jun-1996 29 s USA = New York, NY, USA 8-feb-25 MILLROSE
Sage HURTA-KLECKER 23-jun-1998 27 s USA E=  Staten |, NY, USA 23-feb-25 USATFICH
Aurora RYNDA 26-0ct-2000 25 s CAN I+l Boston, MA, USA 31-ene-25 TERRIERCLSS
Lucia STAFFORD 17-ago-1998 27 s CAN I#l Boston, MA, USA 21-feb-25 DMRCHALL
Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN 30-mar-1991 34 s JAM B Birmingham, GBR 15-feb-25 KEELYCLASS
Addy TOWNSEND 14-dic-1997 28 s CAN I#*l Boston, MA, USA 8-feb-25 WHITEINVT
Victoria GUERRIER 28-oct-2005 20 s HAI HE Boston, MA, USA 15-feb-25 VALENTINE
Emma DAGENAIS 23-jul-1997 28 s CAN I*l Boston, MA, USA 15-feb-25 VALENTINE
Layla HAYNES 1-jul-2005 20 s BAR Bl Fayetteville, AR, USA 15-feb-25 TYSONINVT
Aziza AYOUB 1-nov-1998 27 s PUR BE= Boston, MA, USA 8-feb-25 WHITEINVT
Nickisha PRYCE 7-mar-2001 24 s JAM KA Fayetteville, AR, USA 31-ene-25 RAZORBACK
Kishay ROWE 9-may-2004 21 s JAM EA State C., PA, USA 21-feb-25 TUNEUP
Shayla CANN 1-ene-2005 20 s BER @ VirginiaB., VA, USA 27-feb-25 CAAICH
Jessica McLEAN 28-dic-2002 23 s JAM EHM Clemson, SC, USA 15-feb-25 TIGERPAW
Jaden FRANCIS 2-jul-2003 22 s CAY @B Gainesville, FL, USA 17-ene-25 JIMCARNES
Alessandra RODRIGUEZ 3-nov-2000 25 s PUR E= lowa City, IA, USA 18-ene-25 HAWKEYE
Lola Sofia SATRE-MORALES 29-ago-2006 19 m GUA [«11 Naperville, IL, USA 6-mar-25 NCCGIRLS
Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ 19-may-2005 20 S ESA == Birmingham, AL, USA 2-mar-25 SOUTHCICH

1500 METRES INDOOR (4.30.00)

WR

3.53.09 - Gudaf Tsegay (ETH) - Lievin, FRA - 09FEB2021
NACAC 3.59.60 - Heather MacLean (USA) - Boston, MA, USA - 02MAR2025

DOB

PLACE

DATE

EVENT

RANK  MARK
1 3.59.60 LLI¥Ne
2 4.02.85
3 4.03.40
4 4.03.77
5 4.04.07
6 4.04.07
7 4.08.96
8 4.12.08
9 4.14.19

10 4.16.14
11 4.27.62
12 4.28.20

Heather MACLEAN
Elise CRANNY
Shelby HOULIHAN
Lucia STAFFORD
Simone PLOURDE
Sinclaire JOHNSON
Lorena Itzel RANGEL BATRES
Ceili McCABE
Alma Delia CORTES GARCIA
Kate CURRENT
Alessandra RODRIGUEZ
Ivana MIA CABRERA ROSALES
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31-ago-1995
9-may-1996
8-feb-1993
17-ago-1998
8-jul-2000
13-abr-1998
21-mar-2002
1-sep-2001
26-dic-1997
16-feb-1998
3-nov-2000
26-jul-2002

AGE CcAT NAT
30 s USA
29 s USA
32 s USA
27 s CAN
25 s CAN
27 s USA
23 s MEX
24 s CAN
28 s MEX
27 s CAN
25 s PUR
23 s MEX

-
[
-

Boston, MA, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Nanjing, CHN
Boston, MA, USA
Brighton, MA, USA
Boston, MA, USA
New York, NY, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Boston, MA, USA
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2-mar-25
31-ene-25
8-feb-25
15-feb-25
2-mar-25
23-mar-25
15-feb-25
14-feb-25
8-feb-25
25-ene-25
15-feb-25
31-ene-25

LASTCHANCE
TERRIERCLASS
WHITEINVT
VALENTINE
LASTCHANCE
WICH
VALENTINE
EAGLEELITE
WHITEINVT
SCORCHER
VALENTINE
TERRIERCLASS



RANK MARK

1 4.17.01
4.20.30

3 4.20.83
4 4.21.74
5 4.22.45
6 4.22.47
7 4.26.56
8 4.29.86
9 4.32.81
10 4.33.34
11 4.41.09
12 4.41.38
13 4.44.89
14 4.45.12
15 4.58.46

1609 METRES INDOOR - 1 MILE (5.00.00)

WR 4.13.31 - Genzebe Dibaba (ETH) - Stockholm, SWE - 17FEB2016
NACAC 4.16.41 - Elle Purrier (USA) - New York, NY, USA - 11FEB2024

NAME
Heather MACLEAN
Shelby HOULIHAN
Elise CRANNY
Lucia STAFFORD
Dani JONES
Simone PLOURDE
Lorena Itzel RANGEL BATRES
Ceili McCABE
Sadie Jane HICKSON
Alma Delia CORTES GARCIA
Shafiqgua MALONEY
Ivana MIA CABRERA ROSALES
Alessandra RODRIGUEZ
Natoya GOULE-TOPPIN
Daniela MARTINEZ

DOB AGE cAT NAT

31-ago-1995
8-feb-1993
9-may-1996
17-ago-1998
21-ago-1996
8-jul-2000
21-mar-2002
1-sep-2001
1-ene-1998
26-dic-1997
27-feb-1999
26-jul-2002
3-nov-2000
30-mar-1991
11-ene-2005

30
32
29
27
29
25
23
24
27
28
26
23
25
34
20

S

w u nu u u v u u u u v u u v

USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
MEX
CAN
CAN
MEX
VIN
MEX
PUR
JAM
cuB

PLACE DATE
Boston, MA, USA 2-mar-25
Boston, MA, USA 8-feb-25
Boston, MA, USA 31-ene-25
Boston, MA, USA 15-feb-25
Boston, MA, USA 15-feb-25
Boston, MA, USA 2-mar-25
Boston, MA, USA 15-feb-25
Brighton, MA, USA 14-feb-25
Boston, MA, USA 7-dic-24
Boston, MA, USA 8-feb-25
Fayetteville, AR, USA 1-feb-25
Indianapolis, IN, USA 15-mar-25
Virginia B., VA, USA 1-mar-25
Clemson, SC, USA 11-ene-25
Chicago, IL, USA 11-ene-25

EVENT
LASTCHANCE
WHITEINVT
TERRIERCLASS
VALENTINE
VALENTINE
LASTCHANCE
VALENTINE
EAGLEELITE
SEASONOPEN
WHITEINVT
RAZORBACK
NCAADIICH
ATLANT10
CLEMSONINVT

MIDWESTINVT

RANK MARK
1 8.28.03
8.29.77

3 8.29.97
4 8.31.56
5 8.45.97
6 8.47.47
7 8.50.00
8 8.53.24
9 8.56.75
10 9.29.72
11 9.54.00

3000 METRES INDOOR (10.00.00)

WR 8.16.60 - Genzebe Dibaba (ETH) - Stockholm, SWE - 06FEB2014
NACAC 8.20.87 - Elle St. Pierre (USA) - Glasgow, GBR - 02MAR2024

NAME
Whittni MORGAN
Josette ANDREWS
Elise CRANNY
Shelby HOULIHAN
Ceili McCABE
Grace FETHERSTONHAUGH
Kate CURRENT
Gracelyn LARKIN
Alma Delia CORTES GARCIA
Ivana MIA CABRERA ROSALES
Mariana MARTINEZ
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DOB
22-oct-1997
15-dic-1995
9-may-1996
8-feb-1993
1-sep-2001
13-0ct-2000
16-feb-1998
10-ene-2001
26-dic-1997
26-jul-2002
13-ago-2000

AGE CAT NAT
28 s USA
30 s USA
29 s USA
32 s USA
24 s CAN
25 s CAN
27 s CAN
24 s CAN
28 s MEX
23 s MEX
25 s MEX

mEEETEET
NN = s == =

PLACE DATE
New York, NY, USA 8-feb-25
New York, NY, USA 8-feb-25
Brighton, MA, USA 2-feb-25
Fayetteville, AR, USA 1-feb-25
Boston, MA, USA 7-dic-24
Boston, MA, USA 15-feb-25
Boston, MA, USA 15-feb-25
Boston, MA, USA 15-feb-25
Boston, MA, USA 15-feb-25
Boston, MA, USA 7-dic-24
Blacksburg, VA, USA 7-feb-25
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EVENT
MILLROSE
MILLROSE
NEWBALANCE
RAZORBACK
SEASONOPEN
VALENTINE
VALENTINE
VALENTINE
VALENTINE
SEASONOPEN
DOCHALE



60 METRES HURDLES INDOOR g.50)

WR 7.65 - Devynne Charlton (BAH) - Glasgow, GBR - 03MAR2024

NACAC 7.65 - Devynne Charlton (BAH) - Glasgow, GBR - 03MAR2024

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 7.72 Devynne Ashtyn CHARLTON 26-nov-1995 30 S BAH E= Nanjing, CHN  23-mar-25 WICH
7.72 Grace STARK 6-may-2001 24 s USA = Nanjing, CHN  23-mar-25  WICH
3 7.74 Masai RUSSELL 17-jun-2000 25 s USA == Staten ., NY, USA 22-feb-25 USATFICH
4 7.74 Ackera NUGENT 29-abr-2002 23 s JAM EH Nanjing, CHN  23-mar-25  WICH
5 7.78 Denisha CARTWRIGHT 28-dic-1999 26 s BAH E= Nanjing, CHN  23-mar-25 WICH
6 7.81 Alia ARMSTRONG 28-dic-2000 25 s USA = Metz, FRA 8-feb-25 MEETPREM
7 7.81 Christina CLEMONS 29-may-1990 35 s USA E= Staten |, NY, USA 22-feb-25 USATFICH
8 7.95 Oneka WILSON 9-jun-2003 22 s JAM EH Clemson, SC, USA 14-feb-25 TIGERPAW
9 195 BN Myreanna BEBE 13un-2001 24 s HAI HE College St., TX, USA 1-mar-25 CONFSECH
10 7.96 Amoi BROWN 11-ene-1999 26 S JAM EH Nanjing, CHN  23-mar-25  WICH
11 7.97 Sienna MACDONALD 15-ago-2002 23 s CAN I*l Edmonton, CAN 7-feb-25 PANDASOPEN
12 8.01 Crystal MORRISON 6-feb-2002 23 s JAM EA Paris, FRA 9-feb-25 MEETPARIS
13 8.01 Tatiana AHOLOU 26-nov-2000 25 s CAN I+l Boston, MA, USA 2-mar-25 LASTCHANCE
14 8.03 Charisma TAYLOR 3-sep-1999 26 s BAH E= Columbia, SC, USA 22-feb-25 USCINVITE
15 8.06 Aasia LAURENCIN 1-sep-2002 23 s LCA M Nanjing, CHN  23-mar-25 WICH
16 8.11 Adeyah BREWSTER 20-dic-2002 23 s BAR Il Indianapolis, IN, USA 15-mar-25 NCAADIICH
17 8.16 Tyra BOUG 7-ago-2000 25 s CAN I#*l Windsor, ON, USA 8-feb-25 TEAMCHALL
18 8.17 Mariam ABDUL-RASHID 21-sep-1997 28 s CAN I#l Albuguerque, NM, USA 25-ene-25 LUTHERKING
19 8.28 Indea CARTWRIGHT 4-ago-2002 23 s BAH E= Lynchburg, VA, USA 1-mar-25 CONFUSA
20 8.29 Paola VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ 28-nov-1998 27 s PUR E= College St., TX, USA 8-feb-25 THOMASINVT
21 8.31 Andrea Carolina VARGAS MENA 28-may-1996 29 s CRC = Seattle, WA, USA 14-feb-25 HUSKYCLASS
22 8.32 Deya Yasmin ERICKSON 2-mar-1997 28 s |VB @ Gainesville, FL, USA 7-feb-25 cLAssiccoLL
23 8.42 Maya ROLLINS 16-may-2006 19 m BAR Bl Louisville, KY, USA 2-mar-25 ACCICH
24 8.49 Nya BROWNE 14-nov-2005 20 s BAR Il Philadelphia, PA, USA 11-ene-25 PENNSELECT
25 8.50 Brieanna BOYCE 24-ene-2005 20 s BAR Il Lubbock, TX, USA 8-mar-25 NJCAAICH
* 8.53 Leyka Itzel ARCHIBOLD SAMANIEGO 12-sep-1997 28 s PAN @™ Cochabamba, BOL 23-feb-25 SAICH
* ss4 N Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ 19-may-2005 20 S ESA == Lubbock, TX, USA 17-ene-25 CORKYCLASS
* 8.99 Maria Alejandra CAMPOSANO PAIZ 19-ago-2006 19 GUA [« Ithaca, NY, USA 1-mar-25 IVYHEPTA
4X400 RELAYS
WR 3.23.37 - (Olesy Krasnomovets, Olga Zaytseva, Olga Kotlyarova, Yuliya Gushchina) RUS - Glasgow GBR - 28JAN2006

NACAC 3.23.85 - (Quanera Hayes, Georganne Moline, Shakima Wimbley, Courtney Okolo) USA - Birmingham GBR - 04MAR2018

RANK MARK TEAM CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 3.25.73 Q.Hayes,M.Singletary,K.Davis  Cique Elite . s USA = C(Clemson, SC, USA 15-feb-25 TIGERPAW
2 3.27.45 Q.Hayes,B.Lear,R.Effiong,A.Holmes Nat. Team s USA = Nanjing, CHN  23-mar-25  WICH

3 3.28.43 C.Dickson,).Montgomery,L.Smith,J.Arnold Texas A&M s USA E= C(ollege St., TX, USA 27-feb-25 CONFSECH
4 3.28.60 A.Conyers,T.Snaer K.Fletcher,N.Johnson UCLA . S USA == Albuguerque, NM, USA 8-feb-25 COLLEGIATE
5 3.37.63 N.McKenzie,R.Radovich,G.Cole,D.Proctor ~ Guelph s CAN I+l StateC., PA, USA 1-feb-25 NATOPEN
6 3.37.95 A.Vanderput,C.Bosman,E.Cannan,M.Leclair Simon Fraser s CAN [I#l Indianapolis, IN, USA 15-mar-25 NCAADIICH
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WR 2.08 - Kajsa Bergqvist (SWE) - Arnstadt, GER - 04FEB 2006

NACAC 2.02 - Chaunte Howard-Lowe (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 26FEB2012

RANK MARK

1 1.98

1.94
3 1.94
4 1.94
5 1.92
6 1.88
7 1.85
8 1.83
9 1.82
10 1.80
11 1.78
12 1.78
13 1.77
14 1.76
15 1.75
16 1.71
17 1.70

NAME [p]0]:}
Rachel GLENN 17-abr-2002
Jenna ROGERS 18-abr-2002
Charity HUFNAGEL 18-jun-2001
Vashti CUNNINGHAM 18-ene-1998
Lamara DISTIN 3-mar-2000
Ahshareah ENOE 10-jun-2003
Claudina DIAZ CASTRO 21-feb-2001
Marguerite LORENZO 16-ago-1999
Roschell CLAYTON 16-ene-2001
Alliyah MCNEIL 25-sep-2001
Marlena TRESNJO 3-ene-2006
Sakari FAMOUS 10-feb-2000
Arienne BIRCH 17-mar-2005
Malaika CUNNINGHAM 29-jul-2004
Madisson LAWRENCE 11-abr-1999

Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ 19-may-2005
Gianna PAUL 10-ago-2006

HIGH JUMP INDOOR (1.70)

AGE cAT NAT
23 s USA
23 s USA
24 s USA
27 s USA
25 s JAM
22 s GRN
24 s MEX
26 s CAN
24 s JAM
24 s JAM
19 B can
25 s BER
20 s CAN
21 s JAM
26 s CAN
20 s ESA

19 B 1o

QLN LN

_
t =
- -

)X

tNIB:

PLACE
College St., TX, USA
Lincoln, NE, USA
Staten I., NY, USA
Staten I., NY, USA
Hustopece, CZE
Fayetteville, AR, USA
Fayetteville, AR, USA
Albuquerque, NM, USA
Chicago, IL, USA
Houston, TX, USA
Columbia, SC, USA
College St., TX, USA
Brookings, SD, USA
Chicago, IL, USA
Boston, MA, USA
Houston, TX, USA
Lynchbug, VA, USA

DATE EVENT
1-mar-25 CONFSECH
25-ene-25 COLLIGAN
23-feb-25 USATFICH
23-feb-25 USATFICH
8-feb-25 HUSTOPECSKE
15-feb-25 TYSONINVT
15-feb-25 TYSONINVT
24-ene-25 LUTHERKING
1-mar-25 BIGEASTCH
10-ene-25 HILTONMEM
17-ene-25 SHOWDOWN
8-feb-25 THOMASINVT
28-feb-25 SUMMITCH
1-mar-25 BIGEASTCH
31-ene-25 TERRIERCLASS
31-ene-25 PLATTINVT
5-dic-24 LIBERTYKICK

POLE VAULT INDOOR (3.50)

WR 5.02 - Jennifer Suhr (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 02MAR2013
NACAC 5.02 - Jennifer Suhr (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 02MAR2013

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE CcAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 4.91 Amanda MOLL 31-ene-2005 20 S USA E= |ndianapolis, IN, USA 28-feb-25 BIGTENCH

4.83 Katie MOON 13-jun-1991 34 s USA = Lievin, FRA 13-feb-25 TROPHEEEDF
3 4.81 Hana MOLL 31-ene-2005 20 S USA E= |ndianapolis, IN, USA 28-feb-25 BIGTENCH
4 4.72 Chloe TIMBERG 24-jun-2003 22 s USA E= New York, NY, USA 31-ene-25 SCARLETOPEN
5 4.50 Alysha NEWMAN 6-jun-1994 31 s CAN I+l Ostrava, CZE  4-feb-25 czecHINDOOR
6 4.40 Heather ABADIE 21-feb-2003 22 s CAN I#l College St., TX, USA 8-feb-25 THOMASINVT
7 4.35 Jennifer ELIZAROV 25-sep-2003 22 s CAN I#l  Windsor, CAN  6-mar-25 USPORTCH
8 4.22 Rachel GRENKE 1-ene-2003 22 s CAN I#*l Edmonton, CAN 17-ene-25 GOLDENBEAR
9 4.02 Viviana del Mar QUINTANA MELENDEZ 26-ene-1996 29 s PUR E= Blacksburg, VA, USA 7-feb-25 DOCHALE
10 3.90 Aslin QUIALA MASSO 28-0ct-1998 27 s CuB E= Valencia, ESP  15-feb-25 CAMPCLUBS
11 3.65 Frania ROMERO BARBA 13-jun-2005 20 s MEX Bl Salem, VA, USA 17-ene-25 FINNPINCUS
12 3.65 Diana ROMERO 3-feb-2002 23 s MEX Bl Salem, VA, USA 17-ene-25 FINNPINCUS
13 3.52 Fernanda Camila GOMEZ 1-ene-2003 22 s MEX Bl Houston, TX, USA 14-feb-25 HOWIERYAN
* 3.35 Andrea Paola MACHUCA GOCHEZ 17-ago-2003 22 S ESA == Madrid, ESP 19-ene-25 CAMPU23
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WR

NACAC 7.23 - Brittney Reese (USA) - Istanbul, TUR - 11MAR2012

LONG JUMP INDOOR (s.00)

7.37 - Heike Drechsler (GDR) - Wien, AUT - 13FEB1988

RANK

WR

RANK
1

O O NOOUVLILEA,WN

MARK DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

6.98 NR Anthaya CHARLTON 28-jul-2003 22 s BAH E= Fayetteville, AR, USA 31-ene-25 RAZORBACK
6.96 Claire BRYANT 25-ago-2001 24 s USA = Nanjing, CHN 23-mar-25  WICH

6.94 Tacoria HUMPHREY 2-ene-2003 22 s USA = |ndianapolis, IN, USA 28-feb-25 BIGTENCH
6.90 Alexis BROWN 26-abr-2001 24 s USA E= Virgina B, VA, USA 14-mar-25 NCAAICH
6.79 Jasmine MOORE 1-may-2001 24 s USA E= Fayetteville, AR, USA 14-feb-25 TYSONINVT
6.63 Machaeda LINTON 8-feb-2003 22 s JAM KA Fayetteville, AR, USA 31-ene-25 RAZORBACK
6.57 Tyra Nina GITTENS 6-jun-1998 27 s TTO B Lubbock, TX, USA 17-ene-25 CORKYCLASS
6.55 Nia ROBINSON 8-dic-2001 24 s JAM EA Fayetteville, AR, USA 31-ene-25 RAZORBACK
6.54 Aaliyah FOSTER 12-may-2005 20 S JAM EA Clemson, SC, USA 14-feb-25 TIGERPAW
6.43 Janae DE GANNES 17-oct-2006 19 m TTO B Lubbock, TX, USA 17-ene-25 CORKYCLASS
6.42 Nathalee Joane ARANDA ROBINSON 22-feb-1995 30 s PAN & Cochabamba, BOL 22-feb-25 SAICH

6.41 Hayla GONZALEZ 28-0ct-2003 22 s CUB E= Amiens, FRA 1-feb-25 MEETNAT
6.33 Chantel Ellen MALONE 2-dic-1991 34 s |IVB @ Clemson, SC, USA 14-feb-25 TIGERPAW
6.33 Adeyah BREWSTER 20-dic-2002 23 s BAR Il Indianapolis, IN, USA 14-mar-25 NCAADIICH
6.28 Izzy GOUDROS 12-ago-2003 22 s CAN I+l cCambridge, MA, USA 8-feb-25 CRIMSON
6.25 Alliyah MCNEIL 25-sep-2001 24 s JAM EH Houston, TX, USA 10-ene-25 HILTONMEM
6.25 Kimberly SMITH 2-abr-2002 23 s IvB @ Moscow, ID, USA 24-ene-25 MCCLUSKEY
6.25 Sienna MACDONALD 15-ago-2002 23 s CAN I+l Windsor, CAN  7-mar-25 USPORTCH
621 [N Brooklyn Katrel LYTTLE 19-sep-2008 17 [ Bz New York, NY, USA 16-mar-25 NIKEINAT
6.20 Peace OMONZANE 21-jun-2004 21 s CAN I#l Annapolis, MD, USA 1-mar-25 PATRIOTCH
6.17 Hannah HAGERTY 1-ene-2001 24 s CAN I+l Regina, CAN 21-feb-25 WESTCH
5.71 Rebeca Valerie BARRIENTOS ALPHA 13-jun-2001 24 s ESA == Boston, MA, USA 22-feb-25 DMRCHALL
5.50 Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ 19-may-2005 20 s ESA == Houston, TX, USA 14-feb-25 HOWIERYAN

TRIPLE JUMP INDOOR (12.50)
15.36 - Tatyana Lebedeva (RUS) - Budapest, HUN - 06 MAR2004
NACAC 15.05 - Yargelis Savigne (CUB) - Valencia, ESP - 08mar2008

MARK NAME DOB AGE CcAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

14.93 Leyanis PEREZ HERNANDEZ 10-ene-2002 23 s CUB E Nanjing, CHN 22-mar-25 WICH

14.57 Liadagmis POVEA RODRIGUEZ 6-feb-1996 29 s CUB E Nanjing, CHN 22-mar-25  WICH

14.18 Thea Noelia LAFOND 5-abr-1994 31 s DMA S Nanjing, CHN  22-mar-25 WICH

13.90 Jasmine MOORE 1-may-2001 24 s USA == Staten ., NY, USA 23-feb-25 USATFICH
13.84 Shantae FOREMAN 22-0ct-2002 23 s JAM EH Clemson, SC, USA 11-ene-25 CLEMSONINVT
13.78 Simone JOHNSON 24-jul-2002 23 s USA ==  Albuquerque, NM, USA 15-feb-25 DONKIRBY
13.75 Agur DWOL 4-ago-2004 21 s USA E= Fayetteville, AR, USA 15-feb-25 TYSONINVT
13.60 Mylana HEARN 5-mar-1995 30 s USA E= Staten |, NY, USA 23-feb-25 USATFICH
13.57 Macheada LINTON 8-feb-2003 22 s JAM EH Fayetteville, AR, USA 15-feb-25 TYSONINVT
13.44 Rhianna PHIPPS 11-feb-2001 24 s JAM EA Columbia, MO, USA 1-feb-25 MCGUIREINVT
13.41 Nia ROBINSON 8-dic-2001 24 s JAM EHA Fayetteville, AR, USA 1-feb-25 RAZORBACK
13.38 Asia PHILLIPS 19-mar-2006 19 m CAN I+l College St., TX, USA 1-mar-25 CONFSECH
13.28 Busola AKINDURO 30-jun-2002 23 s CAN I#l Lubbock, TX, USA 1-mar-25 BIG12CH
13.05 Mikeisha WELCOME 6-ago-2000 25 s VIN B+l Toronto, CAN  31-ene-25 YORKOPEN
12.88 [N Rebeca Valerie BARRIENTOS ALPHA 13-un-2001 24 s ESA == Boston, MA, USA 23-feb-25 AEASTCH
12.77 Tolulope AKINDURO 20-abr-2004 21 s CAN I#l Annapolis, MD, USA 21-feb-25 NAVYSELECT
12.59 Mandy BRUNET 9-may-2000 25 s CAN I#*l vYoungstown, OH, USA 31-ene-25 YSUMIDINVT
11.91 Brooklyn Katrel LYTTLE 19-sep-2008 17 m BiZ N Virginia B.,VA, USA 19-ene-25 SHOWCASE
11.87 Amanda MUNOZ URENA 14-may-2004 21 s CRC = Flagstaff, AZ, USA 1-mar-25 BIGSKYCH
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SHOT PUT INDOOR (15.00)

WR 22.50 - Helena Fibingerova (TCH) - Jablonec nad Nisou, CZE - 19FEB1977
NACAC 20.68 - Sarah Mitton (CAN) - Karlsruhe, GER - 07FEB2025

DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT

1 20.68 QVvNe Sarah MITTON 20-jun-1996 29 s CAN I+l Karlsruhe, GER  7-feb-25 INITMEET
2 20.24 NR Chase JACKSON 20-jul-1994 31 s USA = Torun, POL 16-feb-25 COPERNICUS
3 19.46 Keayla DOVE 17-dic-2001 24 s USA == Houston, TX, USA 14-feb-25 HOWIERYAN
4 19.02 Mya LESNAR 10-abr-2002 23 S USA E= Albuquerque, NM, USA 1-mar-25 MOUNTWICH
5 18.98 Jaida ROSS 29-0ct-2001 24 s USA = \Virgina B., VA, USA 15-mar-25 NCAAICH
6 18.21 Melanie Annette DURON 6-sep-2003 22 s MEX 'l Birmingham, AL, USA 25-feb-25 SUNBELTICH
7 18.14 Treneese Eloui HAMILTON 23-jun-2003 22 s DMA ZE College St., TX, USA 1-mar-25 CONFSECH
8 17.62 Kelsie MURREL-ROSS 9-jun-2002 23 s GRN EA College St., TX, USA 1-mar-25 CONFSECH
9 17.43 Lloydricia CAMERON 8-abr-1996 29 s JAM EA Nanjing, CHN  21-mar-25 WICH

10 16.43 Liv SANDS 17-sep-2003 22 s CAN I+l London, CAN  18-ene-25 DONWRIGHT
11 16.16 Danielle SLOLEY 17-jun-2001 24 s JAM EA Lubbock, TX, USA 18-ene-25 CORKYCLASS
12 15.69 Jamora ALVES 12-sep-2003 22 s GRN BEd Chicago, IL, USA 1-mar-25 BIGEASTCH
13 15.61 Aliesha SHAW 4-sep-2000 25 s JAM EH Ypsilanti, MI, USA 1-mar-25 MIDAMERCH
14 15.49 Jazmyne JAMES 7-oct-2003 22 s JAM EA Columbia, SC, USA 25-ene-25 BOBTEEL
15 15.17 Biniosa EZUKUSE 4-abr-2002 23 s CAN I+l Birmingham, AL, USA 25-feb-25 SUNBELTICH
* 14.83 Mia Margareth SYLVESTER 27-sep-2004 21 s Blz M Spokane, WA, USA 8-feb-25 RIVERFRONT
* 13.71 Prizila SUAZO NEGRETE 12-0ct-2005 20 s HON = Lewisburg, PA, USA 21-feb-25 BUCKNELLTU

PENTATHLON INDOOR (3500)

WR 5055 - Nafissatou Thiam (BEL) - Istanbul, TUR - 03MAR2023
NACAC 5004 - Anna Hall (USA) - Albuquerque, NM, USA - 16FEB2023

RANK MARK NAME DOB AGE CAT NAT PLACE DATE EVENT
1 4669 Taliyah BROOKS 8-feb-1995 30 s USA = Nanjing, CHN  21-mar-25 WICH
2 4596 Jadin O’BRIEN 8-may-2002 23 s USA E= Virgina B., VA, USA 14-mar-25 NCAAICH
3 4555 Timara CHAPMAN 5-may-2000 25 s USA == Staten|., NY, USA 22-feb-25 USATFICH
4 4506 Cheyenne NESBITT 23-ago-1999 26 S USA E=  Champaing, IL, USA 25-ene-25 ILLINICHALL
5 4313 Izzy GOUDROS 12-ago-2003 22 s CAN I+l Cambridge, MA, USA 8-feb-25 CRIMSON
6 4141 Rebecca PARKER 1-ene-2003 22 s CAN I+l Windsor, CAN  21-feb-25 OUACH
7 4119 Madisson LAWRENCE 11-abr-1999 26 s CAN I#*l  Windsor, CAN  6-mar-25 USPORTCH
8 4021 Shelaine PRITCHARD 1-ene-2004 21 s CAN I+l Windsor, CAN  6-mar-25 USPORTCH
9 3755 Sherika CHRISTIE 3-feb-2004 21 s JAM EA Quebec City, CAN 8-dic-24 ROUGEINVT
10 3751 [N Ana Isabela GONZALEZ VELASQUEZ 19-may-2005 20 S ESA I= Birmingham, AL, USA 2-mar-25 SOUTHCICH
11 3564 Valeria PAEZ RUEDA 17-feb-2004 21 s MEX Il Reno, NV, USA  24-ene-25 NEVADAINVT
12 3522 Gianna PAUL 10-ago-2006 19 m TTO B Champaing, IL, USA 25-ene-25 ILLINICHALL
13 3519 Kamille GASKIN-GRIFFITH s BAR El Chicago, IL, USA 2-mar-25 BIGEASTCH
14 3449 Alexia WALKER 27-jun-2005 20 s JAM EH Lubbock, TX, USA 7-mar-25 NJCAAICH
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